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Moto2™

SHELL MALAYSIA MOTORCYCLE GRAND PRIX

Free Practice Nr. 2
'Combined Free Practice Times

% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 44 M.OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 14 224139 11

2 21 F.MORBIDELLI ITA EG 0,0 Marc VDS KALEX 17 2'25.039 15 0073 0073
3 12 T.LUTHI SWI CarXpert Interwetten KALEX 14 224659 10 0094 0.021
4 30 T.NAKAGAMI JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 17 2'27.779 16 0230 0136
5 54 M.PASINI ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX 10 226.070 11 0428 0.198
6 32 I.VINALES SPA BE-A-VIP SAG Team KALEX 13 2'27.854 13 0486 0.058
7 73 AMARQUEZ SPA EG 0,0 Marc VDS KALEX 9 2'24.074 14 0764 0278
8 40 F.QUARTARARO FRA Pons HP40 KALEX 18 2'27.234 4 0845 0081
9 11 S.CORTESE GER Dynavolt Intact GP SUTER 13 2725968 13 0853 0.008
10 7 L.BALDASSARRI ITA Forward Racing Team KALEX 19 2724108 16 1046 0.193
11 24 S.CORSI ITA Speed Up Racing SPEED UP 14 226760 17 1069 0.023
12 55 H.SYAHRIN MAL Petronas Raceline Malaysia KALEX 15 2'27.475 6 1114 0.045
13 42 F.BAGNAIA ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX 13 2'28.389 14 1116 0.002
14 49 A.PONS SPA RW Racing GP KALEX 14 229086 4 1169 0.053
15 97 X.VIERGE SPA Tech 3 Racing TECH 3 16 2'25.023 12 1230 0.061
16 37 AFERNANDEZ  SPA Speed Up Racing SPEED UP 16 2726.691 15 1477 0247
17 87 R.GARDNER AUS Tech 3 Racing TECH 3 15 2726.604 14 1577 0.100
18 23 M.SCHROTTER  GER Dynavolt Intact GP SUTER 11 225992 17 1803 0.226
19 5 A.LOCATELLI ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX 17 2'27.639 11 1836 0.033
20 41 B.BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 16 2'26.896 16 1857 0.021
21 45 TNAGASHIMA  JPN Teluru SAG Team KALEX 18 2'29.859 3 1928 0071
22 62 S.MANZI ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX 14 229904 8 1984 0.056
23 57 E.PONS SPA Pons HP40 KALEX 17 2'27.409 15 1998 0.014
24 2 J.RAFFIN SWI Garage Plus Interwetten KALEX 6 2'27.612 15 2.188 0.190
25 15 A.DE ANGELIS  RSM Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 KALEX 11 2'28.899 7 2227 0.039
26 27 |.LECUONA SPA Garage Plus Interwetten KALEX 9 2'29.391 17 2535 0.308
27 89 K.PAWI MAL IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 13 2'27.662 16 2629 0094
28 10 L.MARINI ITA Forward Racing Team KALEX 16 225089 17 2771 0.142
29 26 D.EKKY PRATAM INA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX 16 2727.392 12 2886 0.115

Pole Position Record:| 2015 Thomas LUTHI 2'06.383| 157.8 Km/h

Circuit Record Lap:| 2015 Thomas LUTHI 2'07.321] 156.7 Km/h

Circuit Best Lap: | 2015 Thomas LUTHI 2'06.383] 157.8 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......cccccooiiiiiiiiii e Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now

known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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